Buyer's Order No. 

Ca. tlo...999S8. 

Dispatch Document No. 

Dispatched through 

.eg*reaa) 

Place of Supply : Punjab 

HSN/SAC QUANTITY 
998422 1 

CGST UTGST IGST 
Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount 

8325.00 0.00 0.00 18% 1498.50 
Total 8325.00 0.00 0.00 1498.50 
Total Tax Amount (In Words): One Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Eight and paise Fifty only 

Total Taxable Amount (In Words): Eight Thousand Three Hundred Twenty Five only 

Total Taxable Value 

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods 
described and that all particulars are true and correct.

[...]

Subject to Ludhiana Jurisdiction only. 

) 

Delivery Note 

15]2 

Suppliers's Ref 

Buyer's Order No. 

Dispatch Document No. 

Dispatched through 

Place of Supply : Punjab 

HSN/SAC QUANTITY 
998422 

998422 8325.00 0.00 1498.50 
Total 8325.00 0.00 1498.50 
Total Tax Amount (In Words): One Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Eight and paise Fifty only 
Total Taxable Amount (In Words): Eight Thousand Three Hundred Twenty Five only 

Total Taxable Value 

PAID 
Ch. No.95.5.e... 

Date.5l2.2.... 

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods 
described and that all particulars are true and correct.